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2016 Ceska Trofej historickych vozidel v rallycrossu - HA +1600

. Jezdec

. KUBIK Ale$

. FAKTOR Karel

. ZAJIiC Tomas

. HALOUN Vaclav

. KUBIK Jan

. GUT Libor

. VOLF Zdenék

. KULIS Jan

. JEJKAL Petr

. HARVANEK Pavel
. MACHACEK Jan

. MATEJKA JiFi

. NOVACEK Ladislav

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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Vozidlo

Nissan Sunny
Skoda Felicia
Ford Escort 2000
VW Golf 3

Seat Ibiza

Ford Escort RS
Ford Puma
Peugeot 205 GTi
VW Golf
Peugeot 205 Maxi M16
Audi Coupé

Ford Escort
Lada 2106
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Total
66
61
37
37
35
32
24
23
23
20
19
16
10



